
MUNICIPAL ELECTRIC UTILITIES OF WISCONSIN 
STAFF CONTACT LIST 

Executive Director 
Tim Heinrich 
theinrich@meuw.org 
608-478-0998

Manager of Safety Services 
Mike Czuprynko 
mczuprynko@meuw.org 
608-478-2530
608-393-7702 (mobile)

MEUW Office:  608-837-2263 
       Fax:  608-837-0206 
Website:  www.meuw.org 

Member Services Specialist 
Mallory Conradt 
mconradt@meuw.org 
608-478-2528
608-469-6009 (mobile)

Electric Utility Safety and Training Coordinators
Randy Larson 
rlarson@meuw.org 
715-559-7542

Mark Zielsdorf 
mzielsdorf@meuw.org 
906-231-6422

Senior Regional Safety Coordinators 
Jeff Helgestad 
jhelgestad@meuw.org 
608-516-4053

Regional Safety Coordinators 
Steve Eller 
seller@meuw.org 
608-333-7381

Steve Isaacson 
sisaacson@meuw.org 
715-210-5643

Mike Martin 
mmartin@meuw.org 
906-271-0884

Sean Wall 
swall@meuw.org 
414-507-4174

Andrew Paulson 
apaulson@meuw.org 
608-436-1484

Dewayne Reiten 
dreiten@meuw.org 
715-651-1961

Mutual Aid Hotline:  1-844-638-9911 (1-844-MEUW-911)




